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ANAPRIYA

CENTRAL SCHOOI
~ EDUCATION THAT INSPIRES

Academic Calender- 2025-26

r No Date Day Holiday
2|18th Apr, 2025 Friday Good Friday
st May, 2025 Thursday  [MayDay
Bakrid"
6|15th Aug, 2025 Friday Independence Day
7]116th Aug 2025 Saturday Janmashtami
~8[27th Aug 2025 [Wednesday ________|Ganesh Chaturthi
—o[5thsecp2025 __ [Pridey _ [id- Milad*, Onam
11102nd Oct, 2025 Thursday Gandhi Javanti, Viivadashami
E
14[220d 0ct, 2025 |Wednesday
Saturday
16131 NOV 2025 Saturaay Kanakaaasa vayanu
19
26th Jan, 2026
21|15th Feb, 2026 Sunday Maha Shivaratri
03rd Apr, 2026 Friday Good Friday

Vacation Dates - AY 25-26
Saturday, 28th September to Tuesday 7th October

e Saturday, 28th September to Tuesday 7th October
School reopens on Monday, 08 October 2025
G Sunday, 19th October to Wednesday 22nd October
Break:
School reopens on Thursday 23rd October 2025
Annual Result 09th April 2026, Thursday

Exams
ULY 24- 26

-

R . § SR
SEP 22 27
PT 3 DEC 18-20

Please Note - 1.The Dates Marked* Maybe Subject to Change due to Planetary Position
2. Exam dates are Tentative. Subject to Change
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